YOKOHAMA RUBBER CORP LTD.

YOKOHAMA RUBBER CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3955800002
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Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3955800002&ID_NOTATION=426620323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3955800002&ID_NOTATION=426620323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b240cb6c845e04fc8e40dca3f00e1a39c19ff172dc4138d84d288ccb16308ea5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7f62e3674b0f1e7e&time=1721279820&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7193a35d3d6d215ee7fc93dc67385a5bf3430ce2f45d853287faf9861b406907&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89f3db4102c928725&time=1721279820&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d3bcdb6e102b0577f92ac642dffed23674e9e89f568501bad7f0f7c9689cd6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f1b052ba82f52071&time=1721279820&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2960b26872c98957dbedd99d5fbfda806e4124fba228b92c8f5d39cbb4c6c42&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c392a34b25c95206&time=1721279820&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d2cf0a465f5e5b2a527041e7114622160b47d254e678f22705df63b39518c64&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e3ee382d24ccdb2a&time=1721279820&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
19.30 EUR

Difference
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Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -8.96%
Perf (abs.) -1.90
Beta 0.55
Volatility 29.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.28 EUR (86
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.82 EUR (31
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 23.14 EUR (56

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for YOKOHAMA RUBBER CORP LTD.

Exchange [F]
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22:02
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08:04

08:02

15:30

Price

19.30 EUR

3,313.00 JPY

19.00 EUR

19.00 EUR

25.87 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

28.83

0.00

0.00

0.10

21.24 EUR (34
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25.40 EUR (2024/03/18
(

)
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)
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17.20 EUR (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
1

2,159

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426620323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80943406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495709
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/07/ 19:31 18.90 EUR
16

2024/07/ 08:09 19.00 EUR
16

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18780

YOKOHAMA RUBBER CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Y YOKOHAMA

Contact Details
YOKOHAMA RUBBER

5-36-11, Shinbashi, Minato-ku - 105-8685
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3432-7111
Fax: 03-3432-5616
E-mail: -
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